
Colorado Resident & 
in Teacher 
Education*

Non-Colorado 
Resident 

Base Tuition Base Tuition Base Tuition

333.09 303.30 990.36                        
666.18 606.60 1,980.72                     
999.27 909.90 2,971.08                     

1,332.36 1,213.20 3,961.44                     
1,665.45 1,516.50 4,951.80                     
1,998.54 1,819.80 5,942.16                     
2,331.63 2,123.10 6,932.52                     
2,664.72 2,426.40 7,922.88                     
2,997.81 2,729.70 8,913.24                     
3,330.90 3,033.00 9,903.60                     
3,663.99 3,336.30 10,893.96                   
3,997.08 3,639.60 11,884.32                   
3,997.08 3,639.60 11,884.32                   
3,997.08 3,639.60 11,884.32                   
3,997.08 3,639.60 11,884.32                   
3,997.08 3,639.60 11,884.32                   
3,997.08 3,639.60 11,884.32                   
3,997.08 3,639.60 11,884.32                   
3,997.08 3,639.60 11,884.32                   
3,997.08 3,639.60 11,884.32                   
3,997.08 3,639.60 11,884.32                   
3,997.08 3,639.60 11,884.32                   
3,997.08 3,639.60 11,884.32                   

 Certain courses and programs have additional fees. 

160.48
160.48
160.48
160.48
160.48
216.10

**For the  Athletic Training Program and Nursing Program  the graduate 
differential tuition is assessed to all AT or NSG courses within 500-699 
regardless of degree level. Also, Doctorate differential tuition is assessed 
to all NSG courses within 700-899 regardless of degree level.

* Teacher Education rate applies to those CO resident students enrolled in 
the Teacher Education Program

**Tuition is approved by the CSU System Board of Governors and 
may be subject to change.**               

Colorado Resident 

Graduate Tuition

Per semester - Fall 2022 / Spring 2023 / Summer 2023

11

Credit 
Hours

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

23

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Engineering Program
Nursing Program
Doctor of Nursing Practice Program

Graduate Differential Tuition Rates
Rate Per Credit Hour:

Athletic Training Program
Business Program
Computer Information Science Program


