

Graduate Tuition			
Per semester - Fall 2022 / Spring 2023 / Summer 2023			
Colorado Resident		Colorado Resident & in <i>Teacher</i> Education*	Non-Colorado Resident
Credit Hours	Base Tuition	Base Tuition	Base Tuition
1	333.09	303.30	990.36
2	666.18	606.60	1,980.72
3	999.27	909.90	2,971.08
4	1,332.36	1,213.20	3,961.44
5	1,665.45	1,516.50	4,951.80
6	1,998.54	1,819.80	5,942.16
7	2,331.63	2,123.10	6,932.52
8	2,664.72	2,426.40	7,922.88
9	2,997.81	2,729.70	8,913.24
10	3,330.90	3,033.00	9,903.60
11	3,663.99	3,336.30	10,893.96
12	3,997.08	3,639.60	11,884.32
13	3,997.08	3,639.60	11,884.32
14	3,997.08	3,639.60	11,884.32
15	3,997.08	3,639.60	11,884.32
16	3,997.08	3,639.60	11,884.32
17	3,997.08	3,639.60	11,884.32
18	3,997.08	3,639.60	11,884.32
19	3,997.08	3,639.60	11,884.32
20	3,997.08	3,639.60	11,884.32
21	3,997.08	3,639.60	11,884.32
22	3,997.08	3,639.60	11,884.32
23	3,997.08	3,639.60	11,884.32

* Teacher Education rate applies to those CO resident students enrolled in the Teacher Education Program

Certain courses and programs have additional fees.

Graduate Differential Tuition Rates			
Rate Per Credit Hour:			
Athletic Training Program	160.48		
Business Program	160.48		
Computer Information Science Program	160.48		
Engineering Program	160.48		
Nursing Program	160.48		
Doctor of Nursing Practice Program	216.10		

For the **Athletic Training Program and Nursing Program the graduate differential tuition is assessed to all AT or NSG courses within 500-699 regardless of degree level. Also, Doctorate differential tuition is assessed to all NSG courses within 700-899 regardless of degree level.

Tuition is approved by the CSU System Board of Governors and may be subject to change.